
Quad Sidecar Malpensa Sidecar - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 68 FIORINI F. 19:42.318
Tempo gara

1 1:14.124 + -47.-383 16:22:35.887

2 2:01.507 --------- 16:24:37.394

3 2:02.803 + 01.296 16:26:40.197

4 2:02.926 + 01.419 16:28:43.123

5 2:04.548 + 03.041 16:30:47.671

6 2:03.161 + 01.654 16:32:50.832

7 2:03.296 + 01.789 16:34:54.128

8 2:02.895 + 01.388 16:36:57.023

9 2:05.133 + 03.626 16:39:02.156

10 2:01.925 + 00.418 16:41:04.081

 Po. 2 - # 181 LASAGNA L. + 01.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.234 + -47.-078 16:22:30.997

2 1:56.312 --------- 16:24:27.309

3 1:57.232 + 00.920 16:26:24.541

4 1:58.369 + 02.057 16:28:22.910

5 2:00.753 + 04.441 16:30:23.663

6 2:02.240 + 05.928 16:32:25.903

7 1:59.748 + 03.436 16:34:25.651

8 2:02.613 + 06.301 16:36:28.264

9 2:39.313 + 43.001 16:39:07.577

10 1:58.341 + 02.029 16:41:05.918

 Po. 3 - # 58 BALDINI T. + 03.160
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.315 + -48.-073 16:22:35.078

2 2:01.388 --------- 16:24:36.466

3 2:03.165 + 01.777 16:26:39.631

4 2:02.761 + 01.373 16:28:42.392

5 2:07.581 + 06.193 16:30:49.973

6 2:03.154 + 01.766 16:32:53.127

7 2:03.492 + 02.104 16:34:56.619

8 2:03.507 + 02.119 16:37:00.126

9 2:05.169 + 03.781 16:39:05.295

10 2:01.946 + 00.558 16:41:07.241

 Po. 4 - # 69 BERNARDINI P. + 14.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.789 + -47.-578 16:22:36.552

2 2:06.399 + 04.032 16:24:42.951

3 2:03.811 + 01.444 16:26:46.762

4 2:02.367 --------- 16:28:49.129

5 2:04.040 + 01.673 16:30:53.169

6 2:02.655 + 00.288 16:32:55.824

7 2:03.206 + 00.839 16:34:59.030

8 2:03.954 + 01.587 16:37:02.984

9 2:08.429 + 06.062 16:39:11.413

10 2:06.738 + 04.371 16:41:18.151

 Po. 5 - # 81 LASAGNA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.160 + -55.-793 16:22:46.923

2 2:21.724 + 00.771 16:25:08.647

3 2:22.289 + 01.336 16:27:30.936

4 2:23.240 + 02.287 16:29:54.176

5 2:21.812 + 00.859 16:32:15.988

6 2:20.953 --------- 16:34:36.941

7 2:22.520 + 01.567 16:36:59.461

8 2:26.104 + 05.151 16:39:25.565

9 2:31.624 + 10.671 16:41:57.189

 Po. 6 - # 88 BASILI B. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.038 + 1:26.038 16:22:47.801

Fastest lap: 1:56.312 
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